Saw Filer Vocational Training

Burton Mill Solutions Technical Center

Class Dates
1/29/2024
2/26/2024
3/25/2024
4/29/2024

6/3/2024
7/8/2024
8/26/2024
9/30/2024

10/28/2024

11/18/2024

12/16/2024

Circle Saws - Bench, Sharp, & Guides
O ln Sovee Botter Bonchi
el G P Do

Band Saws - Better Benching

Band Saws - Focus on Fitting

Notes

2024

Dates shown represent the week of

Classes are Tues-Thurs with Mon & Fri as travel days

Classes are subject to change or reschedualing as needed

Specialized classes upon request will be considered

Red dots on below calendar represent major holidays
Calendar updated as of March 7th, 2024
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